
SENIOR Scoresheet
2017 Florida State Hippology Contest

Total Total

County & Contestants
Entry No.

Judging
Written 

Test
Stations

Impr. 
1

Impr. 
2

Prep.
Indiv. 
Score

Indiv. 
Rank

Team 
Score

Team 
Rank

11 - Alachua 37 42 77 1351 4
Madison Hurm 111 173 76 102 351 22
Natasha Holt 112 176 132 112 420 7
Kristen Dyksterhouse 113 192 106 126 424 5

114 0 30

12 - Brevard 44 40 83 1422 2
Faith Caldwell 121 195 96 86 377 15
Megan Lee 122 197 148 132 477 2
Emma Rosseau 123 197 112 90 399 10
Brooke Thompson 124 191 94 94 379 14

13 - Hernando 1 34 31 70 1227 7
Brianna Stringer 131 192 86 98 376 16

132 0 0 0 30
Alexandra Ward 133 190 88 106 384 12
Hayley Shamblin 134 170 80 82 332 25

14 - Hernando 2/Lake 36 33 82 1225 8
James Adkins 141 162 56 92 310 27
Cari Lovett 142 158 92 94 344 24
Cali Puckett 143 166 84 78 328 26
Iris Jackson (Lake) 144 162 124 116 402 9

15 - Indian River/Orange 42 44 83 1312 5
Abby Murdock 151 155 104 108 367 19
Abby Ogonoski 152 128 74 60 262 29
Sam Maybury (Orange) 153 196 152 166 514 1

154 0 30

16 - Jackson 34 36 73 1231 6
Tyler Rhames 161 157 108 80 345 23
Elizabeth Halling 162 156 80 70 306 28
Nicholas Jackson 163 162 108 100 370 18
Chayton Wright 164 179 102 92 373 17

17 - Lake 45 45 89 1448 1
Morgan Swann 171 188 116 118 422 6
Stephanie Walters 172 191 134 128 453 3
Anne Marie Zimmerman 173 138 108 110 356 20
Payton Allen 174 178 118 98 394 11

18 - Marion 35 38 82 1390 3
Taylor Sangprasert 181 197 132 120 449 4
Jackie Smith 182 162 94 98 354 21
Chris Schroff 183 186 100 94 380 13
Rebecca Howell 184 192 110 104 406 8

Team Problem



INTERMEDIATE Scoresheet
2017 Florida State Hippology Contest

Total Total
County & Contestants Entry No.

Judging

Written 
Test

        
Stations

Team 
Problem

Indiv. 
Score

Indiv. 
Rank

Team 
Score

Team 
Rank

1 - Alachua/Indian River 182 1418 2

Bonnie Price 11 194 152 110 456 1

Addison Grosz 12 178 86 94 358 12

Emma Roselle  (IRC) 13 190 122 110 422 3

14 0 0 0 22

2 - Hernando 1 170 1297 4

Brenna McCaffrey 21 192 100 110 402 8

Peyton Michot 22 167 66 86 319 16

Ashley Ward 23 184 114 108 406 6

24 0 0 0 22

3 - Hernando 2 150 1126 5

Summer Parish 31 162 58 78 298 18

Vallorie Thomas 32 169 92 86 347 13

Gracie Michot 33 169 76 86 331 14

34 0 0 0 22

4 - Indian River 185 1411 3

Paris Bartolucci 41 188 110 100 398 9

Gillian Falls 42 152 124 86 362 11

Amelia Marshall 43 166 116 96 378 10

Amelia McKenzie 44 194 128 128 450 2

5 - Jackson 157 1083 6

Marissa Jackson 51 150 54 70 274 21

Hunter Rhames 52 167 74 84 325 15

Nikolas Halling 53 167 52 64 283 20

Tucker Dowling 54 156 78 84 318 17

6 - Marion 184 1419 1

Natalie Tincher 61 179 120 106 405 7

Alexandria Tomasovich 62 174 118 116 408 5

Morgan Metzgar 63 163 60 70 293 19

Emma Vovaturo 64 176 112 134 422 3



2017 State 4-H Hippology Contest 
Scores for Judging Portion 
 
 
 
     Official Placings Report 
 
     Class                                              Official        
      No.       Description                         Placing   Cuts  
     ----- ---------------------------------------- -------- ------ 
       1   NA 1                                       
       2   NA 2                                       
       3   Stock Type Mares                          1342     212 
       4   Performance Halter Geldings               1243     221 
       5   Hunter Under Saddle                       3214     232 
       6   Western Pleasure                          4321     323 
       7   NA 7                                       
       8   NA 8                                       
 
 
     
                       
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- 
  201 Madison Hurn          0  0 38 48 39 48  0  0 173  
  202 Natasha Holt          0  0 40 44 50 42  0  0 176    
  203 Kristen Dyksterhouse  0  0 48 44 50 50  0  0 192    
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Alachua Sr                                    
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  233 Bonnie Price          0  0 48 49 50 47  0  0 194   
  234 Addison Grosz         0  0 39 39 50 50  0  0 178   
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Alachua Int                
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  205 Faith Caldwell        0  0 49 50 48 48  0  0 195    
  206 Megan Lee             0  0 48 49 50 50  0  0 197    
  207 Emma Rosseau          0  0 50 49 50 48  0  0 197    
  208 Brooke Thompson       0  0 45 48 50 48  0  0 191    
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Brevard Sr                               



 
 
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  238 Brenna McCaffrey      0  0 46 48 48 50  0  0 192    
  239 Peyton Michot         0  0 39 44 42 42  0  0 167   
  240 Ashley Ward           0  0 38 50 48 48  0  0 184    
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Hernando Int 1                             
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  241 Summer Parish         0  0 46 50 39 27  0  0 162   
  243 Vallorie Thomas       0  0 46 48 48 27  0  0 169   
  244 Gracie Michot         0  0 46 48 33 42  0  0 169   
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Hernando Int 2                                  
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  
  209 Brianna Stringer      0  0 46 48 48 50  0  0 192   
  211 Alexandra Ward        0  0 46 48 46 50  0  0 190   
  212 Hayley Shamblin       0  0 40 48 39 43  0  0 170   
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Hernando Sr 1                                   
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  213 James Adkins          0  0 44 41 46 31  0  0 162  
  214 Iris Jackson          0  0 36 49 43 34  0  0 162  
  215 Cari Lovett           0  0 49 49 26 34  0  0 158   
  216 Cali Puckett          0  0 46 44 42 34  0  0 166   
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Hernando Sr 2/Lake                             
 
 
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  245 Paris Bartolucci      0  0 50 48 50 40  0  0 188  
  246 Gillian Falls         0  0 44 42 39 27  0  0 152   
  247 Amelia Marshall       0  0 46 44 33 43  0  0 166  
  248 Amelia McKenzie       0  0 49 48 50 47  0  0 194  



------------------------------------------------------- 
   Indian River Int                               
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  252 Emma Roselle          0  0 44 50 48 48  0  0 190   
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Indian River Int Indiv                        
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  217 Abby Murdock          0  0 36 50 43 26  0  0 155   
  218 Abby Ogonoski         0  0 39 41  0 48  0  0 128   
  220 Sam Maybury           0  0 49 49 50 48  0  0 196   
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Indian River/Orange Sr                      
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  253 Marissa Jackson       0  0 44 44 30 32  0  0 150  
  254 Hunter Rhames         0  0 50 47 30 40  0  0 167   
  255 Nikolas Halling       0  0 40 49 34 44  0  0 167  
  256 Tucker Dowling        0  0 49 33 47 27  0  0 156  
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Jackson                                      
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  221 Tyler Rhames          0  0 49 33 43 32  0  0 157  
  222 Elizabeth Halling     0  0 45 44 36 31  0  0 156  
  223 Nicholas Jackson      0  0 40 45 34 43  0  0 162  
  224 Chayton Wright        0  0 49 49 34 47  0  0 179  
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Jackson Sr                                     
 
                           
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  225 Payton Allen          0  0 44 48 46 40  0  0 178   
  226 Morgan Swann          0  0 45 50 46 47  0  0 188   
  227 Stephanie Walters     0  0 46 50 48 47  0  0 191   
  228 Anne Marie Zimmerman  0  0 46 49  0 43  0  0 138   
------------------------------------------------------- 



   Lake Sr                                   
 
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total  
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  257 Natalie Tincher       0  0 49 42 48 40  0  0 179  
  258 Alexandria Tomasovic  0  0 49 47 46 32  0  0 174   
  259 Morgan Metzgar        0  0 36 44 43 40  0  0 163   
  260 Emma Vocaturo         0  0 43 42 48 43  0  0 176   
------------------------------------------------------- 
   Marion Int                                 
 
 
                            1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---  
  261 Taylor Sangpresert    0  0 49 50 48 50  0  0 197   
  262 Jackie Smith          0  0 36 49 34 43  0  0 162   
  263 Chris Schroff         0  0 36 50 50 50  0  0 186  
  264 Rebecca Howell        0  0 46 50 46 50  0  0 192  
-------------------------------------------------------- 
   Marion Sr                                
 
 
 
 
 
-------------------------------------------------------- 

1 2  3  4  5  6  7  8 Total   
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -----                   
Average  Score              0  0 44 46 42 42  0  0 174    
   Percent 50s              0  0  6 20 22 18  0  0            
   Percent 45 and above     0  0 60 68 56 44  0  0            
   Percent 40 and above     0  0 80 94 68 74  0  0            
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 


